

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.23739-23742/2011  
(From the judgement and order(s) dated 20/07/2011 in MCA  
No.1201/2010, MCA 520/2010, Misc. C.A. No. 809/2010 and MCA No.  
810 of 2010 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR BENCH,NAGPUR)

SAU APEKSHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHISH & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 25/08/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddhesh Kotwal, Adv.  
Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, Adv.  
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on the date fixed.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Kusum Gulati ]  
Court Master